Stundenplan 2. Halbjahr 2026

Niederrheinische Industrie-
und Handelskammer
Duisburg - Wesel - Kleve zu Duisburg

Zertifikatslehrgang: Finanzbuchhaltung mit DATEV (IHK)

Tag
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Montag

Termin

05.10.2026
06.10.2026
07.10.2026
08.10.2026
09.10.2026
12.10.2026

Uhrzeit

08:30 - 16:30
08:30 - 16:30
08:30 - 16:30
08:30 - 16:30
08:30 - 16:30
08:30 - 16:30

Dozent(-in)

Schulze-Kersting, Monica
Schulze-Kersting, Monica
Schulze-Kersting, Monica
Schulze-Kersting, Monica
Schulze-Kersting, Monica
Schulze-Kersting, Monica

UE

8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,5

51



